
Treningsskyting 2 21/2 2016 
 

 Sammensatt 
1 Nils Even Dradmyrhaug Haltdalen B 150(23)   

  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  

2 Lars M Krogh Røros B 148(20)   

  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/4=23  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  

3 Peder Bjarne Grønås Hessdalen E2 148(24)   

  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/4=23  5/5=25  5/5=25  

4 Steffen Liff Brekken E1 143(19)   

  5/5=25  5/5=25  4/4=20  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/4=23  

5 Oddvar Tamnes Brekken E2 142(22)   

  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/4=23  5/2=19  5/5=25  

6 Tor Jan Feragen Brekken E2 141(25)   

  4/3=18  5/4=23  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  

7 Henning Dragmyrhaug Haltdalen JB 140(21)   

  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/4=23  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/1=17  

8 Petter Almås Hessdalen JC 138(16)   

  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/3=21  5/4=23  5/4=23  5/3=21  

9 Mickael Holm Røros D1 137(23)   

  4/4=20  5/3=21  5/5=25  5/4=23  5/5=25  5/4=23  

10 Annar Dragmyrhaug Haltdalen JB 137(16)   

  5/5=25  5/5=25  4/3=18  5/4=23  5/5=25  5/3=21  

11 Martin Tamnes Krogh Dalsbygda JC 137(22)   

  5/4=23  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/4=23  5/5=25  4/2=16  

12 Håvard Tamnes Røros JC 133(13)   

  5/4=23  5/4=23  4/2=16  5/3=21  5/5=25  5/5=25  

13 John Trøen Hessdalen B 133(18)   

  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/2=19  5/5=25  5/5=25  4/1=14  

14 Lars Petter Almås Røros JC 132(17)   

  5/4=23  5/5=25  5/1=17  5/4=23  5/5=25  5/2=19  

15 Helmer Melien Brekken E2 131(22)   

  4/3=18  5/4=23  5/5=25  5/4=23  5/2=19  5/4=23  

16 John Steinar Kjelsberg Brekken JB 130(14)   

  5/5=25  5/4=23  4/2=16  5/3=21  5/5=25  4/4=20  

17 Annar Kjelsberg Brekken E2 129(22)   

  4/3=18  5/3=21  5/5=25  5/2=19  5/4=23  5/4=23  

18 Simen Dragmyrhaug Haltdalen JA 126(20)   

  5/3=21  5/4=23  5/4=23  5/4=23  5/4=23  3/2=13  

19 Bjørg Evavold Brekken JB 124(19)   

  5/3=21  5/5=25  5/3=21  5/3=21  5/5=25  3/1=11  

20 Ingvar Estenstad Røros E2 123(22)   

  5/4=23  4/1=14  5/5=25  4/3=18  5/5=25  4/3=18  

21 Tor Magne Valseth Brekken B 121(18)   

  5/3=21  5/4=23  5/2=19  5/2=19  5/5=25  4/1=14  

22 Even Valseth Brekken JB 120(18)   

  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/3=21  3/2=13  5/4=23  3/2=13  

23 Kjell Håvard Tamnes Brekken JC 118(14)   

  5/4=23  4/3=18  4/2=16  5/5=25  5/5=25  3/1=11  

24 Frank Håkensen Brekken JC 114(25)   

  5/5=25  5/4=23  5/5=25  3/1=11  5/3=21  3/0=9  

25 Tor Petter Kjelsberg Brekken B 111(21)   

  4/1=14  3/3=15  5/3=21  3/3=15  5/5=25  5/3=21  

26 Johny Sollie Brekken E2 89(16)   

  3/3=15  2/2=10  5/3=21  2/1=8  5/1=17  4/3=18  

27 Frode Paulsby Brekken JC 88(18)   

  5/4=23  5/2=19  5/3=21  3/1=11  2/0=6  2/1=8  



28 Jan Harry Jensvold Brekken E1 85(9)   

  5/1=17  4/3=18  4/1=14  4/1=14  4/2=16  2/0=6  

29 Stein Sundmoen Brekken E1 79(4)   

  4/1=14  4/3=18  2/0=6  3/0=9  5/2=19  3/2=13  

 

Klasse B 30 Skudd 
1 Nils Even Dradmyrhaug Haltdalen 150(23) Kr 155  

  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  

2 Lars M Krogh Røros 148(20) Kr  95  

  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/4=23  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  

3 John Trøen Hessdalen 133(18)   

  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/2=19  5/5=25  5/5=25  4/1=14  

4 Tor Magne Valseth Brekken 121(18)   

  5/3=21  5/4=23  5/2=19  5/2=19  5/5=25  4/1=14  

5 Tor Petter Kjelsberg Brekken 111(21)   

  4/1=14  3/3=15  5/3=21  3/3=15  5/5=25  5/3=21  

 

Klasse D1 30 Skudd 
1 Mickael Holm Røros 137(23) Kr  50  

  4/4=20  5/3=21  5/5=25  5/4=23  5/5=25  5/4=23  

 

Klasse E1 30 Skudd 
1 Steffen Liff Brekken 143(19) Kr 150  

  5/5=25  5/5=25  4/4=20  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/4=23  

2 Jan Harry Jensvold Brekken 85(9)   

  5/1=17  4/3=18  4/1=14  4/1=14  4/2=16  2/0=6  

3 Stein Sundmoen Brekken 79(4)   

  4/1=14  4/3=18  2/0=6  3/0=9  5/2=19  3/2=13  

 

Klasse E2 30 Skudd 
1 Peder Bjarne Grønås Hessdalen 148(24) Kr 155  

  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/4=23  5/5=25  5/5=25  

2 Oddvar Tamnes Brekken 142(22) Kr 117  

  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/4=23  5/2=19  5/5=25  

3 Tor Jan Feragen Brekken 141(25) Kr  78  

  4/3=18  5/4=23  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  

4 Helmer Melien Brekken 131(22)   

  4/3=18  5/4=23  5/5=25  5/4=23  5/2=19  5/4=23  

5 Annar Kjelsberg Brekken 129(22)   

  4/3=18  5/3=21  5/5=25  5/2=19  5/4=23  5/4=23  

6 Ingvar Estenstad Røros 123(22)   

  5/4=23  4/1=14  5/5=25  4/3=18  5/5=25  4/3=18  

7 Johny Sollie Brekken 89(16)   

  3/3=15  2/2=10  5/3=21  2/1=8  5/1=17  4/3=18  

 

Klasse JA 30 Skudd 
1 Simen Dragmyrhaug Haltdalen 126(20) Kr  50  

  5/3=21  5/4=23  5/4=23  5/4=23  5/4=23  3/2=13  

 

Klasse JB 30 Skudd 
1 Henning Dragmyrhaug Haltdalen 140(21) Kr 159  

  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/4=23  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/1=17  

2 Annar Dragmyrhaug Haltdalen 137(16) Kr  91  

  5/5=25  5/5=25  4/3=18  5/4=23  5/5=25  5/3=21  

3 John Steinar Kjelsberg Brekken 130(14)   

  5/5=25  5/4=23  4/2=16  5/3=21  5/5=25  4/4=20  



4 Bjørg Evavold Brekken 124(19)   

  5/3=21  5/5=25  5/3=21  5/3=21  5/5=25  3/1=11  

5 Even Valseth Brekken 120(18)   

  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/3=21  3/2=13  5/4=23  3/2=13  

 

Klasse JC 30 Skudd 
1 Petter Almås Hessdalen 138(16) Kr 160  

  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/3=21  5/4=23  5/4=23  5/3=21  

2 Martin Tamnes Krogh Dalsbygda 137(22) Kr 110  

  5/4=23  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/4=23  5/5=25  4/2=16  

3 Håvard Tamnes Røros 133(13) Kr  80  

  5/4=23  5/4=23  4/2=16  5/3=21  5/5=25  5/5=25  

4 Lars Petter Almås Røros 132(17)   

  5/4=23  5/5=25  5/1=17  5/4=23  5/5=25  5/2=19  

5 Kjell Håvard Tamnes Brekken 118(14)   

  5/4=23  4/3=18  4/2=16  5/5=25  5/5=25  3/1=11  

6 Frank Håkensen Brekken 114(25)   

  5/5=25  5/4=23  5/5=25  3/1=11  5/3=21  3/0=9  

7 Frode Paulsby Brekken 88(18)   

  5/4=23  5/2=19  5/3=21  3/1=11  2/0=6  2/1=8  

 


